Transmittal
333 East Chicago Street, Milwaukee, WI 53202
Page 1 of 2
PROJECT: PHC-WMH-Heart and Vascular
Clinic
416375
DATE: 3/29/2017
SUBJECT: ProHealth Care Preliminary Plan

LISTING
•	 UL & cUL/ETL, U.S. and CA listed for wet locations.  IP65 rating.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: FCB450-120V-70W MH-WH-LD
SERIES VOLTAGE SOURCE/TEMPERATURE/LAMP FINISH ACCESSORIES
FCB450 120V PL 26T    32T    BK Black LD LED Dimming
FCB451 277V HID 50W MH    70W MH BZ Bronze EMR Emergency Backup Remote
347Vr 100W MH CC Custom Color PE Photo Eye
LED 3K 350 lumens (28W) FCB451 SL SIlver
rcontact factory 35K 500 lumens (28W) FCB450 WH White
4K
FCB450 FCB451
renato.geromel
Rectangle
renato.geromel
Rectangle
renato.geromel
Text Box
MAIN ENTRANCE SIDEWALK LIGHTING
renato.geromel
Text Box
WMH HEART & VASCULAR
PHOTOMETRY
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRY
DIMENSIONS
FCB450
FCB451
FC Lighting, Inc. reserves the right to change details or specifications without notice. Product use certifies agreement to FC Lighting’s terms and conditions.
© 2015 FC Lighting, Inc. 3609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 60174 p. 800-900-1730 f. 630-889-8106 www.fclighting.com JO Rev. 815
38"
8"
8"
48"
FCB450 FCB451
McGraw-Edison
The Impact Elite family of wall luminaires is the ideal complement to
site design. Incorporating modular LightBAR™ technology, the Impact
Elite luminaire provides outstanding uniformity and energy-conscious
illumination. Combined with a rugged construction, the Impact Elite
luminaire is the ideal facade and security luminaire for zones surrounding
schools, office complexes, apartments and recreational facilities. UL/cUL
listed for wet locations.
DESCRIPTION
S
YS
TEMS
C
E RT I F I E
D
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
ISC/ISS/IST/ISW
IMPACT ELITE LED
1 - 2 LightBARs
Solid State LED
WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

Catalog #
10/19/16
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XAMU FT LED 128 HO CW UE WHT PCR
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION1 (Accessories are field installed)
Description
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XAMU
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
1.4
2.8
2.4
4.0
4.0
4.7
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XAMU LED 128 CW - Cool White
       (5000K)
NW - Neutral White
       (4000K)
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277)
347-480 - Universal
Voltage
(347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde
  Green
WHT - White
Optional Sensor/OptionsOptional ControlsLight
Source
Distribution # of
LEDs
SS - Super Saver
HO -High Ouput
Drive
Current
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FT - Forward
 Throw
Sensor
IMS - Integral Motion
Sensor5
Options
PCR - Photoelectric
Control Receptacle6
Wireless Control System1,2
((blank) - None
PCM - Platinum Control System
PCMH - Host/Satellite Platinum
Control System
GCM - Gold Control System
GCMH - Host/Satellite Gold
Control System
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
(required for satellite fixtures)
Stand-Alone Control
(blank) - None
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming3